NOVEMBER

28-Thu

DECEMBER

5-Thu

JANUARY

15-Wed
18-Sat

19-Sun

20-Mon

23-Thu
27-Mon
29-Wed

FEBRUARY

4-Tue

9-Sun
10-Mon
12-Wed

16-Sun
17-Mon
19-Wed
22-Sat

24-Mon
26-Wed

ROYAL PELICAN ACTIVITES CALENDAR - 2019/2020

REVISED 01262020
MARCH
THANKSGIVING - DINNER *TBD
Cocktails - 4:30 PM - Dinner - 5:00 PM *TBD
*TBD
7-Sat
9-Mon
HOLIDAY COCKTAIL PARTY - 5:30 PM 11-Wed
16-Mon
BINGO - 7:00 PM 18-Wed
SHUFFLEBOARD TOURNAMENT 22-Sun
PANCAKE BREAKFAST - 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
BOOK CLUB - 3:00 PM 23-Mon
News of the World by Paulette Jones
HOT DOG DAY - Noon APRIL
BINGO - 7:00 PM
SEA HORSE RACES - 5:30 PM TBD
5-Sun
6-Mon
COCKTAILS ON THE PATIO - 5:00 PM 8-Wed
GOLF SCRAMBLE - Noon
BINGO - 7:00 PM *TBD
VALENTINE DANCE
5:30-9:00 PM
PANCAKE BREAKFAST NOTE:

8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
BOOK CLUB - 3:00 PM
Park Avenue Summer by Rene Rosen
HOT DOG DAY - Noon
TREASURE & TREAT TAG SALE - 9:00 AM
BINGO - 7:00 PM
SEA HORSE RACES - 5:30 PM

CHEESEBURGER IN PARADISE
COCKTAILS ON THE PATIO
WOMEN'S BOAT TRIP & LUNCH
SHUFFLEBOARD TOURNAMENT - 11:00 AM
BINGO - 7:00 PM
COUNTRY BBQ & MUSIC 5:00 TO 9:00 PM
BOOK CLUB - 3:00 PM
The Book Woman of Troublesome Creek
by Kim Richardson
HOT DOG DAY - Noon
PANCAKE BREAKFAST

8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
BINGO - 7:00 PM

CLEAN OUT YOUR FREEZER PARTY
PANCAKE BREAKFAST
8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
BINGO - 7:00 PM
HOT DOG DAY - Noon

WEATHER RELATED EVENTS
WILL BE SCHEDULED 5 - 7 DAYS IN ADVANCIE

GAME NIGHT - ALL TUESDAYS
cards

ping pong

GOLF - EVERY FRIDAY
sign up sheets in Lobbies

PICKLEBALLT & TH - 4 PM Lenell Courts

SHUFFLE BOARD PICK UP GAMES
text Roger @ 414-801-1619



TO BE ASSIGNED:
BASED ON INTEREST & LEADERSHIP

PING PONG TOURNAMENT: Date TBD
ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARADE

DIVAS

CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT



