## ROYAL PELICAN ACTIVITES CALENDAR - 2019/2020 REVISED 01262020

NOVEMBER		MARCH	
28-Thu	THANKSGIVING - DINNER Cocktails - 4:30 PM - Dinner - 5:00 PM	*TBD *TBD *TBD	CHEESEBURGER IN PARADISE COCKTAILS ON THE PATIO WOMEN'S BOAT TRIP & LUNCH
DECEMBER		7-Sat	SHUFFLEBOARD TOURNAMENT - 11:00 AM
F <b>T</b> L	HOLIDAY COCKTAIL DARTY F 20 DM	9-Mon	BINGO - 7:00 PM
5-Thu	HOLIDAY COCKTAIL PARTY - 5:30 PM	11-Wed 16-Mon	COUNTRY BBQ & MUSIC 5:00 TO 9:00 PM BOOK CLUB - 3:00 PM
JANUARY		20	The Book Woman of Troublesome Creek by Kim Richardson
15-Wed	BINGO - 7:00 PM	18-Wed	HOT DOG DAY - Noon
18-Sat	SHUFFLEBOARD TOURNAMENT	22-Sun	PANCAKE BREAKFAST
19-Sun	PANCAKE BREAKFAST - 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM		8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
20-Mon	BOOK CLUB - 3:00 PM	23-Mon	BINGO - 7:00 PM
	News of the World by Paulette Jones		
23-Thu	HOT DOG DAY - Noon	APRIL	
27-Mon	BINGO - 7:00 PM		
29-Wed	SEA HORSE RACES - 5:30 PM	TBD	CLEAN OUT YOUR FREEZER PARTY
		5-Sun	PANCAKE BREAKFAST
FEBRUARY			8:30 AM to 10:30 AM
		6-Mon	BINGO - 7:00 PM
4-Tue	COCKTAILS ON THE PATIO - 5:00 PM	8-Wed	HOT DOG DAY - Noon
9-Sun	GOLF SCRAMBLE - Noon		
10-Mon	BINGO - 7:00 PM	*TBD	WEATHER RELATED EVENTS
12-Wed	VALENTINE DANCE		WILL BE SCHEDULED 5 - 7 DAYS IN ADVANCE
	5:30 - 9:00 PM		
16-Sun	PANCAKE BREAKFAST	NOTE:	GAME NIGHT - ALL TUESDAYS
	8:30 AM to 10:30 AM		cards
17-Mon	BOOK CLUB - 3:00 PM		ping pong
	Park Avenue Summer by Rene Rosen		
19-Wed	HOT DOG DAY - Noon		GOLF - EVERY FRIDAY
22-Sat	TREASURE & TREAT TAG SALE - 9:00 AM		sign up sheets in Lobbies
24-Mon	BINGO - 7:00 PM		
26-Wed	SEA HORSE RACES - 5:30 PM		PICKLEBALL T & TH - 4 PM Lenell Courts

SHUFFLE BOARD PICK UP GAMES text Roger @ 414-801-1619

TO BE ASSIGNED:
BASED ON INTEREST & LEADERSHIP

PING PONG TOURNAMENT: Date TBD ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARADE DIVAS CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT